Johnson College
2021 Assessment Day - Advising

1 -1 have discussed academic and career goals with my advisor.

Response Option Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Academic goals 1) 34 30.91% | S
Career goals ) 3 2.73% |
Both (3) 47 42.73% | I
Neither (4) 26 23.64% | N
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
110/433 (25.4%) 2.59 1.16
« Just my schedule
*N/a
« | have reached out recently

2 - Meeting with my advisor has been helpful in planning my academic and/or career goals.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly Disagree (1) 3 2.80% |
Disagree (2) 6 5.61% [ ]
Agree 3) 66 61.68% | I
Strongly Agree 4) 32 29.91% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
107/433 (24.71%) 3.19 0.66

« Has helped my tremendously with my schedule for next semester
*N/a

« | don't even know who my advisor is

« Not applicable

3 - My advisor shows interest in me as a person (asks about my life goals, family, activities outside of school, etc.).

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Disagree (1) 2 1.85% |
Disagree ) 16 14.81% | N
Agree (3) 60 55.56% | N
Strongly Agree (4) 30 27.78% | NN
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
108/433 (24.94%) 3.09 0.70
*N/a

« Kind of but it's hard now with covid

* Neutral- | never needed much help from my advisor

« My old advisor did | haven't spoken with my new advisor.
« Not applicable

« | haven't talked to my advisor about anything besides my classes and this answer is sufficient for the rest of the questions
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4 - | have quality conversations with my advisor.

Response Option Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Disagree (1) 1 0.94% |
Disagree ) 17 16.04% | N
Agree 3) 61 57.55% | N
Strongly Agree (4) 27 25.47% | .
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
106/433 (24.48%) 3.08 0.67
*N/a
« See above
« | haven't talked to my new advisor once that | know of. My old advisor reached out to me often.
« Not applicable
« I've had like 3 different advisors so some of these questions are hard to answer, but the one meeting | had with her went well

5 - My schedule for this semester was based on the conversations | had with my advisor.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Disagree (1) 3 2.78% | 3.06
Disagree ) 21 19.44% [ ]
Agree (3) 51 47.22% |
Strongly Agree 4) 33 30.56% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
108/433 (24.94%) 3.06 0.78
*N/a

« The advising department has been fantastic.
* | chose my own classes based on what | needed.
« Not applicable

6 - Is there anything that would make your advising sessions more helpful to you? If so, please share here:
Response Rate | 12/433 (2.77%)

* No, Mr. Zwanch was always helpful and always available if | needed to ask a question.

* None

*No

« There's times when different courses may be selected as electives, so maybe a brief explanation of what each course is about so that a student may select what's best for them.
« | would like my advisor or someone to be more like a mentor to me.

« Luke is the best advisor ever. He does amazing job of explaining things and making me feel comfortable with my courses.

« Nothing, Mr. Zwanch has been awesome throughout my time at Johnson College.

« None that | can think of right now.

« N/A

*no

« | think if we had more meetings to talk about my classes and what my options for classes were as well as job opportunities or future employment.
« N/A
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7 - What program are you in?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Advanced Manufacturing (1) 1 0.91% |
Architectural Drafting & Design 2) 6 545% |l
Automotive Technology 3) 6 5.45% [ |
Biomedical Equipment Technology (4) 9 8.18% [ |
Building & Property Maintenance (5) 0 0.00%
Carpentry and Cabinetmaking (6) 8 7.27% [ |
Computer Information Technology (7) 5 4.55% [ |
Diesel Truck Technology (8) 6 5.45% [ |
Diesel Preventative Maintenance 9) 0 0.00%
Electrical Construction & Maintenance (10) 14 12.73% [ ]
Electronic Engineering (11) 4 3.64% [ |
Heating, Ventilation, & Air Conditioning (12) 9 8.18% [ |
Heavy Equipment Technology (13) 0 0.00%
Logistics & Supply Chain Management (14) 2 1.82% |
Physical Therapist Assistant (15) 4 3.64% [ |
Radiologic Technology (16) 12 10.91% | Il
Veterinary Technology 17) 18 16.36% | N
Welding (18) 6 5.45% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
110/433 (25.4%) 10.76 5.32
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